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Social Mixed Competition · Social - Mixed COMPETITION

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

St Peter's College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Fri 15 Nov 2024 19:30 Whole Pool WPSA Social Gold Team WPSA Social Red Team

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

St Peter's College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Fri 22 Nov 2024 19:30 Whole Pool WPSA Social Gold Team WPSA Social Red Team

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

St Peter's College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Fri 29 Nov 2024 19:30 Whole Pool WPSA Social Gold Team WPSA Social Red Team
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 02 Dec 2024

St Peter's College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Fri 06 Dec 2024 19:30 Whole Pool WPSA Social Gold Team WPSA Social Red Team

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024

St Peter's College

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Referees

Fri 13 Dec 2024 19:30 Whole Pool WPSA Social Gold Team WPSA Social Red Team
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